14 June 2024 Friday

1010th Race Starts At:21:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk No Horse Name
1.KADIRGUN 4yogrh
2 KING RASIM 4yochh
3.VAVEYLA 4yochh
4 BABAKARATAS  4yogrh
5BITIRIMPRENSES 4yo grm
6.GULIZARHANIM  4yobm
7.MALKA MOVA 4yo chm
8.SEN ANA 4yo grm
9.KUKITAY 4yo bm
10.BATURREIS 4yochh
11.AKRAN TAY 4yochh
12.MELIH AGA 4yobh
13.BARAN REIS 4yogrh
14.LIRASA 4yo grm
15.0ZNIHAT 4yogrh

Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet, Superfecta, Quartet

Race Program

1.)180.000 &
1.)31.050 ¢

Age
ENDEREFE- GUNHAT

SAKARBASI - ATILTAY
ZENGINOGLU - ALYA EYLUL
TAVERNOGLU- AGK ARA
BITIRIMKARNCA - ILIGLIM
KAFKASLIEFSANESI - GULUZARKZ
AYABAKAN - GiSEM
HSARBEY - TR

BABA MEVLUT - YOLBU
AZMi RES - GULENGOZ
ONURKAAN - FERDESULTAN
GUNTAY - NURGN
KARAUZUM- OZPNAR
VAKKAS - PFERVINHANM

TAMERINOGLU - SEKERPARE

Origin
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
55
56
55
55
54
52

53

Weight
F.RBEBEK

BERK.GOKGE
AKAGMAZ

K. GOKGE
AYILDIZ
AASLAN
GOKH.GOKGE
EAKTUG
E.D.OKTEN
G.OZGELIK
E.CANKAYA
MS.GELIK
E.GizIK
AFILGE

EAVSAR

SALE 1/DHOW

2))72.000 ¢
2)12420 ¢

Jockey
SUL. BASYIGIT
MK. DIRIK
YAK. BALKAN
EM. AYRANCI
TAR. CITAKOGLU
MEH. NAIM
SEZ GOKCE
SER. UNBAY
K. YAK. ALTIN
MUR. AKKILIC
SUK. POLAT
ADN. GELEN
FUA SIMSEK
NUR. YILDIZ

AWN. KAYA

Owner
B.SANDAN

BAVCI
MERKUS
AT.GOKGE

At Sahibi
R.GUNELI

At Sahibi
AYD.ALGICEK
MALTIN
MERKUS
UB.DEMR
EUSLU
O.GUNELI
H.HARMANBASI

B.ATAY

58 kg,

3.)36.000 ¢

3.)6.210¢
Trainer St RT  Last6Race LR
5 51 133336 17 16
4 46 2607-08 19 13
9 30 7-20 14 16
13 37 731 21 17
14 30 476498 25 11
6 39 218 23 16
11 51 4848 21 14
15 35 610000 44 16
1 40 243851 25 20
8 13 0800 14 15
12 43 1724-70 24 15
7 34 470 14 13
2 34 679 7 6
3 17 00 16 12
10 32 21 9

istanbul Racecourse (26th Day)

1400 Turf

418000 ¢
4)31054

120
1.37.32 6,75
13361 4,25

19,65
13,85
28,65
19,60
5,65
1.36.38 24,20
1.36.91 1045
50,25
1.33.84 9,60
1.38.31 19,65
1.34.68 4,35
127,25

52,90
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